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S 1652
IDEA Full Funding Act

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Sep 8, 2009
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.  (Sep 8, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/senate-bill/1652 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Harkin, Tom [D-IA] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IA   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (16 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] R · KS Sep 8, 2009

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Sep 9, 2009

Sen. Lautenberg, Frank R. [D-NJ] D · NJ Sep 9, 2009

Sen. Lincoln, Blanche L. [D-AR] D · AR Sep 9, 2009

Sen. Mikulski, Barbara A. [D-MD] D · MD Sep 9, 2009

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Oct 1, 2009

Sen. Franken, Al [D-MN] D · MN Oct 6, 2009

Sen. Dodd, Christopher J. [D-CT] D · CT Oct 13, 2009

Sen. Boxer, Barbara [D-CA] D · CA Oct 26, 2009

Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] D · IL Oct 26, 2009

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD Oct 29, 2009

Sen. Specter, Arlen [D-PA] D · PA Dec 18, 2009

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Feb 23, 2010

Sen. Johnson, Tim [D-SD] D · SD Mar 11, 2010

Sen. Snowe, Olympia J. [R-ME] R · ME Mar 11, 2010

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Sep 21, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions Committee Senate Referred To Sep 8, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HR 3578 Related bill Sep 15, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.

111 S 88 Related bill Jan 6, 2009: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Summary  (as of Sep 8, 2009) 

IDEA Full Funding Act - Amends the Individuals with Disabilities Education Act (IDEA) to reauthorize and make

appropriations for the grant program to assist states and outlying areas in providing special education and related

services to children with disabilities.

Decreases the amount authorized and makes appropriations for FY2010-FY2011, authorizes and makes specified

appropriations for FY2012-FY2015, and authorizes and makes appropriations pursuant to a formula for FY2016 and

thereafter.

Actions Timeline

Sep 8, 2009: Introduced in Senate
Sep 8, 2009: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S9136-9137)
Sep 8, 2009: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
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